
GENERAL NOTICE IN TERMS OF RESTITUTION OF LAND RIGHTS ACT, 1994 [ACT 22 OF 1994] AS AMENDED

Notice is hereby given in terms of Section 11(1) of the Restitution of the Land Rights Act 1994 [Act 22 of 1994] as amended, that a land claim for
Restitution of Land Rights has been lodged on the properties mentioned hereunder situated in Nokeng Tsa Taemane Local Municipality under Gauteng
District Municipality

Property Description Claimants Identity KRP
Rustfontein 616 JR Mr. Patla William Mahlangu

on behalf of Mahlangu Family
2501185113086 11327

CURRENT PARTICULARS OF THE PROPERTY

RUSTFONTEIN 616 JR
Description of

property
Owner of Property Title Deed Number Extent of

Property
Bonds Bond Holder Other Endorsements

Remaining extent of
the farm 616 JR

Provincial
Government of the
Province of Gauteng

T25202/1990 1648.4952 ha None None I-2489/1998LG-
980128
VA2773/90-T25202-
90

Portion 1 Provincial
Government of the
Province of Gauteng
(Rethabiseng Ext 3)

T90770/2010 24.4963 ha None None 1-20544/1991LG-
91120
K1470/1998RM in
favour of Province of
Gauteng
VA9932/2010 in
favour of the
Provincial
Government of the
Province of the
Gauteng

7
8

N
o
. 3

5
7
5
9

G
O

V
E

R
N

M
E

N
T

 G
A

Z
E

T
T

E
, 1

2
 O

C
T

O
B

E
R

 2
0
1
2

NOTICE 818 OF 2012



The Remaining extent
of portion 5

Provincial
Government of the

T 90770/2010 222.8708 ha None None VA9932/2010 in favour of
the Provincial Government of

Province of Gauteng Gauteng

The Regional Land Claims Commissioner, Mpumalanga Province will investigate all the claims in terms of the provisions of the Act, any party interested in the
above mentioned property is hereby invited to submit within 30 [thirty days] from the date of publication of this notice to submit any comments, or further
information to:

Commissioner for Restitution of Land Rights
Private Bag X7201
Witbank
1035

Or High Tech House
Witbank
1035

TEL NO: 013 - 690 3552

FAX NO: 013- 690 2438

CHECKED : MI C.N. FIPAZA

LEGAL ADMIN. OFFICER

DATE: V:N7

...,..-:-;
MR. L. M

,
PHUTHA

REGIONAL LAND CLAIMS COMMISSIONER
MPUMALANGA PROVINC
DATE: 7_,, r -2",,c7 2_,I

S
T
A

A
T

S
K

O
E

R
A

N
T
, 1

2
 O

K
T

O
B

E
R

 2
0
1
2

N
o
. 3

5
7
5
9

7
9




