## **NOTICE 818 OF 2012**

## GENERAL NOTICE IN TERMS OF RESTITUTION OF LAND RIGHTS ACT, 1994 [ACT 22 OF 1994] AS AMENDED

Notice is hereby given in terms of <u>Section 11(1)</u> of the <u>Restitution of the Land Rights Act 1994 [Act 22 of 1994]</u> as amended, that a land claim for <u>Restitution of Land Rights</u> has been lodged on the properties mentioned hereunder situated in <u>Nokeng Tsa Taemane Local Municipality under Gauteng District Municipality</u>

Property Description	Claimants	Identity	KRP
Rustfontein 616 JR	Mr. Patla William Mahlangu	2501185113086	11327
	on behalf of Mahlangu Family		

## **CURRENT PARTICULARS OF THE PROPERTY**

## **RUSTFONTEIN 616 JR**

Description of property	Owner of Property	Title Deed Number	Extent of Property	Bonds	Bond Holder	Other Endorsements
Remaining extent of the farm 616 JR	Provincial Government of the Province of Gauteng	T25202/1990	1648.4952 ha	None	None	<ul> <li>I-2489/1998LG- 980128</li> <li>VA2773/90-T25202- 90</li> </ul>
Portion I	Provincial Government of the Province of Gauteng (Rethabiseng Ext 3)	T90770/2010	24.4963 ha	None	None	<ul> <li>I-20544/1991LG-91120</li> <li>K1470/1998RM in favour of Province of Gauteng</li> <li>VA9932/2010 in favour of the Provincial Government of the Province of the Gauteng</li> </ul>

The Remaining extent	Provincial	T 90770/2010	222.8708 ha	None	None	VA9932/2010 in favour of
of portion 5	Government of the					the Provincial Government of
•	Province of Gauteng					Gauteng

The Regional Land Claims Commissioner, Mpumalanga Province will investigate all the claims in terms of the provisions of the Act, any party interested in the above mentioned property is hereby invited to submit within 30 [thirty days] from the date of publication of this notice to submit any comments, or further information to:

Commissioner for Restitution of Land Rights Private Bag X7201 Witbank 1035 Or High Tech House Witbank 1035

TEL NO: 013 - 690 3552 FAX NO: 013- 690 2438

CHECKED BY: MISS. C.N. FIPAZA

LEGAL ADMIN. OFFICER

DATE: 07/09/2013

MR. L. MAPHUTHA

REGIONAL LAND CLAIMS COMMISSIONER

MPUMALANGA PROVINCE

DATE: 2012/09/21